	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NJM2863F29-TE1
	NJM2863F29-TE1 (NJR)
		    Part Number:
            NJM2863F29-TE1
		    Manufacturer:
            NJR
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.13A SOT23-5
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Limited quantity available, not recommended for new design.
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.30000 (This price is for reference only)
		 NJM2863F29-TE1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NJM2863F29-TE1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6464UR33+T Maxim Integrated  IC VOLT DETECTOR LP SOT23-3
MAX6389LT40D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.00V 6-UDFN
MAX6388LT44D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.38V 6-UDFN
MAX6702RKA+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU LV SOT23-8
XC6123E421MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124D639ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
CAT1162WI-28-GT3 ON Semiconductor  IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EEPR 8SOIC
LM4040B41IDBZT Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 4.096V SOT23
LM25085QMYE/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM 8-MSOP
LM2647MTCX Texas Instruments  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 28TSSOP
FAN4860UMP5X Fairchild Semiconductor  IC REG BOOST SYNC 5V 0.2A 6UMLP
BD9150MUV-E2 Rohm Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.5A DL 20VQFN
LT1930ES5#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BOOST ADJ 1A TSOT23-5
LTC3621IMS8E-2#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 1A 8MSOP
S-8354A33UA-JQST2G Seiko Instruments  IC REG BOOST 3.3V SOT89-3
MAX748ACWE+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK 3.3V 0.5A 16SOIC
RT8020BGQW Richtek USA Inc  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1A DL 12WDFN
MAX1674EUA-T Maxim Integrated  IC REG BOOST SYNC FIX/ADJ 8UMAX
UA78L05ACPK Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 5V 0.1A SOT89-3
LP3990MF-1.8/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.15A SOT23-5
	NJM2863F29-TE1  keywords
	    	NJM2863F29-TE1
	NJM2863F29-TE1  NJR
	NJM2863F29-TE1  pdf
	NJM2863F29-TE1  datasheet
	NJM2863F29-TE1  price
	NJM2863F29-TE1  distributor
	electronic components NJM2863F29-TE1
	NJM2863F29-TE1  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	NJM2863F29-TE1  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	NJM2863F29-TE1  IC REG LDO 2.9V 0.13A SOT23-5
	NJM2863F29-TE1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .